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Belgravia Masters LC Meet 2022 - 13/08/2022 to 14/08/2022

Team Rankings - Through Event 26

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Belgravia Masters 197Belgravia Masters

 2 UQ Masters 195UQ Masters

 3 Cotton Tree Masters 166Cotton Tree Masters

 4 Beerwah Masters 129Beerwah Masters

 4 Noosa Masters 129Noosa Masters

 6 Genesis Aquatics Masters 117Genesis Aquatics Masters

 7 Brisbane Southside Masters 97Brisbane Southside Masters

 8 Albany Creek Masters 81Albany Creek Masters

 9 River City Masters 79River City Masters

 10 Sunshine Coast Masters 76Sunshine Coast Masters

 11 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 57Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters

 12 Miami Masters 50Miami Masters

 12 Rackley Masters 50Rackley Masters

 14 Nudgee College Masters 30Nudgee College Masters

 14 Toowoomba Masters 30Toowoomba Masters

 16 Redcliffe Peninsula Masters 10Redcliffe Peninsula Masters

 16 Ipswich City Masters 10Ipswich City Masters
 1,503.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Rackley Masters 161Rackley Masters

 2 Barbarians Masters 119Barbarians Masters

 3 UQ Masters 107UQ Masters

 4 Belgravia Masters 105Belgravia Masters

 5 Miami Masters 95Miami Masters

 6 Redlands Bayside Masters 78Redlands Bayside Masters

 7 Southport Masters 76Southport Masters

 7 Brisbane Southside Masters 76Brisbane Southside Masters

 9 River City Masters 75River City Masters

 10 Aqualicious Masters 67Aqualicious Masters

 10 Cotton Tree Masters 67Cotton Tree Masters

 12 Sunshine Coast Masters 64Sunshine Coast Masters

 13 Noosa Masters 59Noosa Masters

 14 Twin Towns Services Masters 58Twin Towns Services Masters

 15 Redcliffe Peninsula Masters 55Redcliffe Peninsula Masters

 16 Genesis Aquatics Masters 53Genesis Aquatics Masters

 17 Brisbane Northside Masters 40Brisbane Northside Masters

 17 Toowoomba Masters 40Toowoomba Masters

 19 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 19Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters

 20 Ipswich City Masters 10Ipswich City Masters

 21 Albany Creek Masters 9Albany Creek Masters
 1,433.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Belgravia Masters 302Belgravia Masters

 1 UQ Masters 302UQ Masters

 3 Cotton Tree Masters 233Cotton Tree Masters

 4 Rackley Masters 211Rackley Masters
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Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 5 Noosa Masters 188Noosa Masters

 6 Brisbane Southside Masters 173Brisbane Southside Masters

 7 Genesis Aquatics Masters 170Genesis Aquatics Masters

 8 River City Masters 154River City Masters

 9 Miami Masters 145Miami Masters

 10 Sunshine Coast Masters 140Sunshine Coast Masters

 11 Beerwah Masters 129Beerwah Masters

 12 Barbarians Masters 119Barbarians Masters

 13 Albany Creek Masters 90Albany Creek Masters

 14 Redlands Bayside Masters 78Redlands Bayside Masters

 15 Southport Masters 76Southport Masters

 15 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 76Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters

 17 Toowoomba Masters 70Toowoomba Masters

 18 Aqualicious Masters 67Aqualicious Masters

 19 Redcliffe Peninsula Masters 65Redcliffe Peninsula Masters

 20 Twin Towns Services Masters 58Twin Towns Services Masters

 21 Brisbane Northside Masters 40Brisbane Northside Masters

 22 Nudgee College Masters 30Nudgee College Masters

 23 Ipswich City Masters 20Ipswich City Masters
 2,936.00Total


